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SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 9

Total No. of Candidates: 67

Candidate No.

CAN18691825

CAN993313713

CAN287219179

CAN513131963

CAN403132063

CAN253836151

CAN157020192

CAN411331066

CAN741332014

CAN512719115

CANB834332189

CAN330337538

CAN417138146

CAN424119256

CAN4357424

CAN575123951

CAN445921015

CANB880521379

CAN47542729

CAN373322724

CAN310522544

Student Name

NATTAWAT COMEWANG

ESTHER GABRIELLA

ARYAN RANJAN PRAKASH

DO HOANG NHAT NAM

VU MINH TRI

CHAITANYA KHEMANI

VINCENTIA FELISHA

ABHISHEK ROY

AUM VIJAY BAWISKAR

VISHARAD SRIVASTAVA

AHAN MUKHERJEE

ANGELICA STELLA JONG

TRISTAN NATHANIEL BASRI

RIANNA MARIE C. SALAZAR

HARVEY JAMES D. DOLAR

ASHRITH EDUKULLA

NATHAN GABRIEL S. HAO

ADHYATM AGNIHOTRI

ENZO GRANT CHING

PHUA YUFAN

SPARSH PRADEEP JAIN

Student School
Montfort College
Methodist Girls' School

Billabong High International
School

Anglo Chinese School
(independent)

Anglo Chinese School
(independent)

Dy Patil International School
Merlion School

Millennium National School
M.K.v.v.i.v

Delhi Public School

South Point High School

Bina Bangsa School Kebon
Jeruk

Sampoerna Academy Medan

University Of Santo Tomas -
Legazpi

Philippine Science High
School -main Campus

Fiitiee World School

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Shiv Jyoti International School

Victory Christian International
School

St John's International
Secondary School

Ryan International School,
Kundalahalli

Region
Thailand

Indonesia

India

Singapore

Singapore

India
Indonesia
India
India
India

India
Indonesia
Indonesia
Philippines

Philippines

India

Philippines

India

Philippines

Malaysia

India

Ranking
1

2

11
12
12

14

15
16
16
18

19

19

19

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN715638541

CAN493742332

CANB822154688

CAN167921028

CAN520437566

CANG656739379

CANG692539092

CAN733119239

CANG695632575

CAN155520457

CAN319332755

CAN28248501

CAN301519375

CAN192433704

CAN451939422

CAN591519679

CAN714819299

CAN881933586

CAN406532827

CAN71466955

CAN498836280

CAN399536174

CAN87345761

CAN278119837

CAN904119335

CANB8651827

Student Name

BRYTHE ANGELYQUE
SUAREZ

BUI QUANG NGUYEN
NGUYEN MINH VIET
ANNIKA JUSTINE LIM

JUSTIN MIGUEL NGO

PYAE SHALN OO
TORRES NAYTI

ANTON MIKHAIL N.
GONZALES

SAMAIRA GUPTA

MARK JUSTIN M.
VILLAFUERTE

ABHIK ROY

KHANSAADITHA

DASHELL SEAN R.
VILLANUEVA

MEI YU LIM

NAURAH GHINA QUR’ANIN
SAMANTHA LIANNE CHEONG

ELAN VICTORIA G.
TOMANENG

EUNICE MAEGAN UY
JEREMIAH JIE XIAN WANG

JOHN WILLIAN MASCULINO
ESPINO

MICHAELANGELO ARTHUR
ADJI

TEYA PLAMENOVA
CHOBANOVA

ALBERT EIJI ONG SY

ALEC NATHAN UY RONGO

ARIELLE VICTORIA L.
ENCARNACION

JANG CHAEEUN

Student School
Philippine Science High School

Le Hong Phong Secondary
School

Giang Vo Secondary School

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Grace Christian College
Behs (1) Nay Pyi Taw

Smp Al-ijtihad 1 Kota
Tangerang

De La Salle Santiago Zobel
School

Oberoi International School
Manila Science High School

Sri Chaitanya Techno School,
Jp Nagar, Bangalore

Junior High School Al Azhar 1

Philippine Science High School
Western Visayas Campus

Sydney Girls High School
Smp Progresif Bumi Shalawat

Zamboanga Chong Hua High
School

Philippine Science High School
Caraga Region Campus

Immaculate Conception
Academy Greenhills

Christchurch Grammar School
Philippine Science High

School - Western Visayas
Campus

Bina Bangsa School Semarang

Baba Tonka High School Of
Mathematics

Uno High School

Xavier School San Juan
Philippine Science High
School- Calabarzon Region

Campus

De La Salle Santiago Zobel
School

Region

Philippines

Vietnam
Vietnam
Philippines

Philippines

Myanmar
Indonesia
Philippines
India
Philippines

India
Indonesia
Philippines

Australia

Indonesia

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Australia

Philippines

Indonesia

Bulgaria

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Ranking

22

22
22
25

25

25

28

29
29

31

32
33
34

35
35

35

38

38

38

38

42

42

44

44

44

44

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN538037945

CANB831037938

CAN538540205

CAN764838452

CAN358436407

CAN742827478

CAN937731720

CAN591621559

CAN918831005

CAN901235148

CANG642731703

CAN252922571

CAN543135399
CAN454123416
CAN210617131
CAN366832872
CAN315931107

CAN551120948

CAN959437914

CAN540438725

Student Name

JESSICA PRICILLA TANOJO

MARCELL SENJAYA WANG

MATHEUS HENRIQUE
PEREIRA BORBA

SAKSHAM PANDEY
YOUNG KWANG IN

ILIA KONSTANTINOV
VASSILEV

SUDAISS SHAHID

SERGEI MATTEO S. SO

SUMEDH LADSAONGIKAR

MAHRUKH SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD FARZAM

NATALIE ANGELIQUE
TIMOTHY

AIRA SHAIKH

RAYYAN AQSHA RADITYA

WILSON JONATHAN MULYADI

CAYENNE LIM
NEEL VENKAT IYER
PERAWIT BOONSOMCHUA

FARUQ MUHAMMAD
HABIBURRAHMAN

LYLA ADINJARI YEOH

Student School

Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo
Village

Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo
Village

Scholarship

City Montessori School

Singapore Intercultural School
Semarang

Fpmg

Aitchison College Lahore
Pakistan

Victory Christian International
School

Parramatta High School
The Cedar School

Lahore Grammar School
Gulberg

Mentari Intercultural School
Grand Surya

The Cedar School

Smp Negeri 1 Surabaya
National High Jakarta School
Melbourne Girls' College
Parramatta High School
Benjamarachanusorn

Smp Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Jakarta Nanyang School

Region

Indonesia

Indonesia

Brazil
India

Indonesia

Bulgaria

Pakistan

Philippines

Australia

Pakistan

Pakistan

Indonesia

Pakistan
Indonesia
Indonesia
Australia
Australia

Thailand
Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

48

48

48
48

48

53

53

55

55

57

58

58

60
60
60
63
63
63

66

66

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



