

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 9

Total No. of Candidates: 67

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN18691825	NATTAWAT COMEWANG	Montfort College	Thailand	1	GOLD
CAN993313713	ESTHER GABRIELLA	Methodist Girls' School	Indonesia	2	GOLD
CAN287219179	ARYAN RANJAN PRAKASH	Billabong High International School	India	3	GOLD
CAN513131963	DO HOANG NHAT NAM	Anglo Chinese School (independent)	Singapore	4	GOLD
CAN403132063	VU MINH TRI	Anglo Chinese School (independent)	Singapore	4	GOLD
CAN253836151	CHAITANYA KHEMANI	Dy Patil International School	India	6	SILVER
CAN157020192	VINCENTIA FELISHA	Merlion School	Indonesia	6	SILVER
CAN411331066	ABHISHEK ROY	Millennium National School	India	8	SILVER
CAN741332014	AUM VIJAY BAWISKAR	M.k.v.v.i.v	India	8	SILVER
CAN512719115	VISHARAD SRIVASTAVA	Delhi Public School	India	8	SILVER
CAN834332189	AHAN MUKHERJEE	South Point High School	India	11	SILVER
CAN330337538	ANGELICA STELLA JONG	Bina Bangsa School Kebon Jeruk	Indonesia	12	SILVER
CAN417138146	TRISTAN NATHANIEL BASRI	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	12	SILVER
CAN424119256	RIANNA MARIE C. SALAZAR	University Of Santo Tomas - Legazpi	Philippines	14	BRONZE
CAN4357424	HARVEY JAMES D. DOLAR	Philippine Science High School -main Campus	Philippines	15	BRONZE
CAN575123951	ASHRITH EDUKULLA	Fiitjee World School	India	16	BRONZE
CAN445921015	NATHAN GABRIEL S. HAO	Mgc New Life Christian Academy	Philippines	16	BRONZE
CAN880521379	ADHYATM AGNIHOTRI	Shiv Jyoti International School	India	18	BRONZE
CAN47542729	ENZO GRANT CHING	Victory Christian International School	Philippines	19	BRONZE
CAN373322724	PHUA YUFAN	St John's International Secondary School	Malaysia	19	BRONZE
CAN310522544	SPARSH PRADEEP JAIN	Ryan International School, Kundalahalli	India	19	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN715638541	BRYTHE ANGELYQUE SUAREZ	Philippine Science High School	Philippines	22	BRONZE
CAN493742332	BUI QUANG NGUYEN	Le Hong Phong Secondary School	Vietnam	22	BRONZE
CAN822154688	NGUYEN MINH VIET	Giang Vo Secondary School	Vietnam	22	BRONZE
CAN167921028	ANNIKA JUSTINE LIM	Mgc New Life Christian Academy	Philippines	25	BRONZE
CAN520437566	JUSTIN MIGUEL NGO	Grace Christian College	Philippines	25	BRONZE
CAN656739379	PYAE SHALN OO	Behs (1) Nay Pyi Taw	Myanmar	25	BRONZE
CAN692539092	TORRES NAYTI	Smp Al-ijtihad 1 Kota Tangerang	Indonesia	28	MERIT
CAN733119239	ANTON MIKHAIL N. GONZALES	De La Salle Santiago Zobel School	Philippines	29	MERIT
CAN695632575	SAMAIRA GUPTA	Oberoi International School	India	29	MERIT
CAN155520457	MARK JUSTIN M. VILLAFUERTE	Manila Science High School	Philippines	31	MERIT
CAN319332755	ABHIK ROY	Sri Chaitanya Techno School, Jp Nagar, Bangalore	India	32	MERIT
CAN28248501	KHANSAADITHA	Junior High School Al Azhar 1	Indonesia	33	MERIT
CAN301519375	DASHELL SEAN R. VILLANUEVA	Philippine Science High School Western Visayas Campus	Philippines	34	MERIT
CAN192433704	MEI YU LIM	Sydney Girls High School	Australia	35	MERIT
CAN451939422	NAURAH GHINA QUR'ANIN	Smp Progresif Bumi Shalawat	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN591519679	SAMANTHA LIANNE CHEONG	Zamboanga Chong Hua High School	Philippines	35	MERIT
CAN714819299	ELAN VICTORIA G. TOMANENG	Philippine Science High School Caraga Region Campus	Philippines	38	MERIT
CAN881933586	EUNICE MAEGAN UY	Immaculate Conception Academy Greenhills	Philippines	38	MERIT
CAN406532827	JEREMIAH JIE XIAN WANG	Christchurch Grammar School	Australia	38	MERIT
CAN71466955	JOHN WILLIAN MASCULINO ESPINO	Philippine Science High School - Western Visayas Campus	Philippines	38	MERIT
CAN498836280	MICHAELANGELO ARTHUR ADJI	Bina Bangsa School Semarang	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN399536174	TEYA PLAMENOVA CHOBANOVA	Baba Tonka High School Of Mathematics	Bulgaria	42	MERIT
CAN87345761	ALBERT EIJI ONG SY	Uno High School	Philippines	44	MERIT
CAN278119837	ALEC NATHAN UY RONGO	Xavier School San Juan	Philippines	44	MERIT
CAN904119335	ARIELLE VICTORIA L. ENCARNACION	Philippine Science High School- Calabarzon Region Campus	Philippines	44	MERIT
CAN8651827	JANG CHAEEUN	De La Salle Santiago Zobel School	Philippines	44	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN538037945	JESSICA PRICILLA TANOJO	Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo Village	Indonesia	48	MERIT
CAN831037938	MARCELL SENJAYA WANG	Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo Village	Indonesia	48	MERIT
CAN538540205	MATHEUS HENRIQUE PEREIRA BORBA	Scholarship	Brazil	48	MERIT
CAN764838452	SAKSHAM PANDEY	City Montessori School	India	48	MERIT
CAN358436407	YOUNG KWANG IN	Singapore Intercultural School Semarang	Indonesia	48	MERIT
CAN742827478	ILIA KONSTANTINOV VASSILEV	Fpmg	Bulgaria	53	MERIT
CAN937731720	SUDAISS SHAHID	Aitchison College Lahore Pakistan	Pakistan	53	MERIT
CAN591621559	SERGEI MATTEO S. SO	Victory Christian International School	Philippines	55	MERIT
CAN918831005	SUMEDH LADSAONGIKAR	Parramatta High School	Australia	55	MERIT
CAN901235148	MAHRUKH SHOAB	The Cedar School	Pakistan	57	MERIT
CAN642731703	MUHAMMAD FARZAM	Lahore Grammar School Gulberg	Pakistan	58	MERIT
CAN252922571	NATALIE ANGELIQUE TIMOTHY	Mentari Intercultural School Grand Surya	Indonesia	58	MERIT
CAN543135399	AIRA SHAIKH	The Cedar School	Pakistan	60	MERIT
CAN454123416	RAYYAN AQSHA RADITYA	Smp Negeri 1 Surabaya	Indonesia	60	MERIT
CAN210617131	WILSON JONATHAN MULYADI	National High Jakarta School	Indonesia	60	MERIT
CAN366832872	CAYENNE LIM	Melbourne Girls' College	Australia	63	MERIT
CAN315931107	NEEL VENKAT IYER	Parramatta High School	Australia	63	MERIT
CAN551120948	PERAWIT BOONSOMCHUA	Benjamarachanusorn	Thailand	63	MERIT
CAN959437914	FARUQ MUHAMMAD HABIBURRAHMAN	Smp Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	66	MERIT
CAN540438725	LYLA ADINJARI YEOH	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	66	MERIT